

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO. 12096 OF 2017

Shankar Tanaji Mhaske and another .. Petitioners

Versus

The State of Maharashtra and others .. Respondents

Shri Chandrakant K. Shinde, Advocate for the Petitioners.

AND

WRIT PETITION NO. 1359 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 3394 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 3817 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 4515 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 7372 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 8714 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 12353 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 14312 OF 2019

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 13850 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 14828 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 14939 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 1145 OF 2021

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1602 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO. 1764 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO. 2288 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO. 3331 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO. 8678 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO. 13739 OF 2021

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1294 OF 2020

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1293 OF 2020

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1292 OF 2020

FIRST APPEAL NO. 654 OF 2008

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
SANDEEP V. MARNE, JJ.**

DATE : 27.09.2022.

ORDER :

. Due to paucity of time, these matters are adjourned to
18.11.2022.

2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

[SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.]

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]

bsb/Sept. 22